Dear valued patient, friends and family:


As of March 23rd our office has been closed in order to support national and local efforts to fight the Coronavirus pandemic. 


Currently, our practice is taking the following steps to help assure your health and well-being and that of our community are safe:

  1. We are following directives from the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) as a way to limit patient and staff exposure to this virus.

  2. Your health, and the health of our dedicated staff, matters to us, so going forward we will suspend all non-emergency and non-urgent care until further notice.

  3. Existing patients can be seen only for urgent and emergency dental needs.


If you have an urgent dental issue please leave us a voicemail and we will contact you before scheduling to discuss your health status and health screening protocols.
 

The safety and well-being of our patients and staff continues to be our primary concern. We will continue to monitor the status of the Coronavirus nationally and within our community and keep you up-to-date regarding our plans to reopen for business as usual.

For dental emergencies only please  text or leave a voicemail for Dr. Gomez at 505-444-5415.

Thank you

DENTAL DEL SOL

(505) 954-1073

1533 South Saint Francis Drive Ste F, Santa Fe, NM 87505, USA

This site was designed with the
.com
website builder. Create your website today.
Start Now